
Short Insurance & Disability Forms
Long Insurance & Disability forms 
Drug Benefit Form (for a third party, ie Blue Cross)
Parking Placard / Handi-Bus Application
Income Tax Disability Form
Medical EI Form, Illness, Maternity, or Disability
CPP Disabilities Benefit Form
Assured Income for the Severely Handicapped Form
Modified Duties / Functional Abilities Form 
Verification for Need for Child Care - Special Needs
Goals of Care Designation Form (GCD)
Other Forms ($75 per 10 min, or part there of, min $125)
Driver’s License form

Insurance Note (Physio, Massage, Counselling, Orthotics, etc)
Sick Note for Work or School
Letter for Camp or Sport
Fit to Work Letter 
Medical leave off Work Letter
Attending Physician Statement 
Insurance Company Letter

Driver’s License Physical Exam
Examination & Letter for Camp and Sport
Limited Exams for Special Policies* (min $200)
Complete Examination (not covered by AHCIP)

Chart Transfer (USB)
Chart Transfer, printed (Includes first 20 pages)
Review of Records ($75 per 10 min or part of)
Prescription Refill, by Phone
Travel Vaccination Consult (immunizations not covered)
Travel Vaccinations (per vaccine)
Missed Appointment (without 24 hours notice)
Missed Physical Exam (without 24 hours notice)
Out of Province or Country Visit (not covered by AHCIP)

Surgical Treatment for Wart or Moles*
Cosmetic Cryotherapy for Warts*
Skin Tag Treatment*

$175
$250
$175
$200
$250
$125
$200
$250
$200
$125
$125
$125
$100

$50
$60

$125
$125
$200
$125
$200

$250
$200
$200
$500

$60
$25
$75
$75

$125
$75
$75

$125
$150

$125
$125
$125

+
+

FORMS

NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

EXAMINATIONS

PROCEDURES

OTHER I prefer to pay for
services indiviually

I want to enroll in the 365 Annual Plan 
and be covered for an entire year.

Name

Cell Phone

Email 

What is Your Choice?

$20Paid Monthly

$220 Paid Annually
save $20

Annual
365

Plan

Helps cover you for
uninsured services

+

Helps our clinic
stay open

-50%

+
+
+

Prices subject to change without notice. For a complete 
list of uninsured services please ask at the front desk. 
*$75/10 minutes or part of minimum may apply The 365 Annual Plan is only available to Family Practice Patients

+

Uninsured Services

-50%

-50%

-50%

-50%



Mt. Pleasant Medical Clinic

Dear Patients,  

We want to provide an update on an important policy update at our clinic and extend 

our sincerest gratitude for your ongoing support and trust. 

The Alberta Health Care Insurance Plan (AHCIP) covers most services, however many are 

not covered. In the past  mostly provided these uninsured services for free, absorbing the 

cost personally. We are simply no longer in a position to continue to do that. As of 

January 1st, 2025 we will start charging for all uninsured services not covered by AHCIP 

(Alberta Healthcare Insurance Plan) 

This decision was made to keep the clinic open, and help offset rising rent, wages, 

insurance and other overhead expenses. 

We are pleased to offer two payment options:  

 

We strongly encourage you to consider enrolling in our Annual Plan, as your 

participation will contribute to the stability and future viability of the clinic. We 

understand that individual circumstances vary, and the choice is entirely yours. Rest 

assured, your status in the clinic will not be affected by your decision. 

We kindly ask you to review the services and pricing detailed on the back page and fill 

out the accompanying form. Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this 

update, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Your satisfaction and well-being 

remain our top priority. 

Thank you & Warm regards, 

The Doctors & Staff of Mt. Pleasant Medical Clinic 

519 - 23 Ave NW Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2M 1S7

The 356 Annual Plan Pay-As-You-Go

This option covers you for the most 
common uninsured services for an entire 
year, offering a big saving when compared 
to Pay-As-You-Go, and saves us lots of 
expensive admin time. 

If you choose this option, the front 

desk staff will generate an invoice for 

each service, and collect payment.
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