## **Uninsured Services**

### **FORMS**

Short Insurance & Disability Forms	\$175	<b>✓</b>
Long Insurance & Disability forms	\$250	-50%
Drug Benefit Form (for a third party, ie Blue Cross)	\$175	<b>/</b>
Parking Placard / Handi-Bus Application	\$200	<b>/</b>
Income Tax Disability Form	\$250	-50%
Medical El Form, Illness, Maternity, or Disability	\$125	<b>/</b>
CPP Disabilities Benefit Form	\$200	<b>/</b>
Assured Income for the Severely Handicapped Form	\$250	-50%
Modified Duties / Functional Abilities Form	\$200	<b>/</b>
Verification for Need for Child Care - Special Needs	\$125 +	- 🗸
Goals of Care Designation Form (GCD)	\$125	<b>/</b>
Other Forms (\$75 per 10 min, or part there of, min \$125)	\$125	<b>/</b>
Driver's License form	\$100	<b>/</b>

### NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

\$50	<b>/</b>
\$60	<b>/</b>
\$125	<b>/</b>
\$125	<b>✓</b>
\$200	-50%
\$125	<b>/</b>
\$200	

### **EXAMINATIONS**

Driver's License Physical Exam	\$250	-50%
Examination & Letter for Camp and Sport	\$200	<b>V</b>
Limited Exams for Special Policies* (min \$200)	\$200	<b>V</b>
Complete Examination (not covered by AHCIP)	\$500	

### **PROCEDURES**

Surgical Treatment for Wart or Moles*	\$125 + <b>✓</b>
Cosmetic Cryotherapy for Warts*	\$125 + <b>✓</b>
Skin Tag Treatment*	\$125 + <b>✓</b>

### **OTHER**

Chart Transfer (USB)	\$60 +	<b>/</b>
Chart Transfer, printed (Includes first 20 pages)	\$25 +	<b>/</b>
Review of Records (\$75 per 10 min or part of)	\$75 +	<b>/</b>
Prescription Refill, by Phone	\$75	<b>V</b>
Travel Vaccination Consult (immunizations not covered)	\$125	<b>V</b>
Travel Vaccinations (per vaccine)	\$75	<b>✓</b>
Missed Appointment (without 24 hours notice)	\$75	
Missed Physical Exam (without 24 hours notice)	\$125	
Out of Province or Country Visit (not covered by AHCIP)	\$150	

Prices subject to change without notice. For a complete list of uninsured services please ask at the front desk. \*\$75/10 minutes or part of minimum may apply



# Helps cover you for uninsured services



# Helps our clinic stay open

### What is Your Choice?

I want to enroll in the 365 Annual Plan and be covered for an entire year.

0	\$20	Paid	Monthly
---	------	------	---------

\$220	Paid Annually
	save \$20

I prefer to pay for
services indiviually

Name	
Cell Phone	
Email	

The 365 Annual Plan is only available to Family Practice Patients

### Mt. Pleasant Medical Clinic

Dear Patients,

We want to provide an update on an important policy update at our clinic and extend our sincerest gratitude for your ongoing support and trust.

The Alberta Health Care Insurance Plan (AHCIP) covers most services, however many are not covered. In the past mostly provided these uninsured services for free, absorbing the cost personally. We are simply no longer in a position to continue to do that. **As of January 1st, 2025 we will start charging for all uninsured services not covered by AHCIP (Alberta Healthcare Insurance Plan)** 

This decision was made to keep the clinic open, and help offset rising rent, wages, insurance and other overhead expenses.

We are pleased to offer two payment options:

#### The 356 Annual Plan

This option covers you for the most common uninsured services for an entire year, offering a big saving when compared to Pay-As-You-Go, and saves us lots of expensive admin time.

### Pay-As-You-Go

If you choose this option, the front desk staff will generate an invoice for each service, and collect payment.

We strongly encourage you to consider enrolling in our Annual Plan, as your participation will contribute to the stability and future viability of the clinic. We understand that individual circumstances vary, and the choice is entirely yours. Rest assured, your status in the clinic will not be affected by your decision.

We kindly ask you to review the services and pricing detailed on the back page and fill out the accompanying form. Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this update, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Your satisfaction and well-being remain our top priority.

Thank you & Warm regards,

The Doctors & Staff of Mt. Pleasant Medical Clinic